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MANTORP PARK

Radical - Sprintrace 1

Pos Nbr

STARTED: 16

Name

\M@Er

Varracet
MK Skandia

CLASSIFIED: 16

Car
CITY / Club

Not Classified: O

Total time

Gap hm sec mph

6 - 8 May 2016
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Fastest

SEC

mph

In

10 21

11 8

12 26

13 1

14 14

15 5

16 15

Marcus Jonsson

Simon Hultén

Theodor Olsen

Mattias/Fredrik

Jorn Martin Aalerud

Teemu Kerénen

Magnus Wallén

Jesper Moller Jensen

Johan Fasth

Karl Gustavsson

Tor Magnus Fagermo

Bo Eliasson

Christian Broberg

Michael Kullzén

Peter Gustafson

Johan Kylberg

Radical PR6
Ostra Karup
HMS

Radical SR3
Mjolby

KS Klippan
Radical PR6
Moelv

NAF

Radical PR6
Staffanstorp
Malém A uto
Radical SR3
Ski

NAF

Radical SR3
Espoo

HRF

Radical PR6
Stockholm
SSK

Radical SR3RS
Rasta

PCNR

Radical SR3 RSX
Torslanda

KMK

Radical SR3RS
Staffanstorp
HMS

Radical SR3RS

KNA Halden
Radical PR6
Véasteras
Kolsva MS
Radical SR3 RS
Tjorn

Toms MK
Radical SR3RS
Glumslov
Hyllinge MS
Radical SR3RS
Farsta

SSK

Radical SR3RS
Lekeryd
Linképina M otorsélls kap

-- 13 laps -- 17:00.936 88,46

0617 17:01.553 8841

0.983 17:01.919 88,38

6.644 17:07.580 87,89

24.454 17:25.390 8640

37.419 17:38.355 8534

38.042 17:38978 85,29

47.701 17:48.637 84,52

49.151 17:50.087 8441
59.226 18:00.162 83,62
1:55278 18:56.214 7949
-- 12 laps -- 17:08.139 81,09
0991 17:09.130 81,01
1261 17:09.400 80,99
6462 17:14.601 80,59

-- 9laps -- 12:25413 83,89

All participants are classfified. The classification distance (70% of 13laps = 9 laps) w as

Best time summary.

Nbr Name / Team name

Car

Fastest
Class Laptime In

1:17531

1:17.352

1:17.030

1:17570

1:19.116

1:19.884

1:19595

1:20618

1:20909

1:21.687

1:22.469

1:23.187

1:20.056

1:23510

1:23.711

1:19.928

Speed

69 TheodorOlsen

Radical PR6

RC 1:17.030 10

90,20 kph

8961

89,82

90,20

8957

87,82

86,98

8729

86,18

8587

85,06

84,25

8352

86,79

83,20

83,00

86,93

10

11

10

10

10

Fastest time : 1:17.030 in lap 10 by nbr. 69 : Theodor Olsen (Radical PR6)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 07-05-2016 - 16:47

Tadingsledare

Domare

Max Lundgren

Per Birkefall

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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